SUGGLESTED RETAIL PRICE LIST

Effective May 1st, 2021

Distributed by:

= BIA Cordon Bleu, Inc.
100 enterprise court * galt * ca 95632 p.o. box 395 * galt * ca 95632-0395

phone: 209 745-5685 - 800 242-2210
fax: 209 745-5899
http://biacordonbleu.bridgecatalog.com/



http://biacordonbleu.bridgecatalog.com/

POLICIES, TERMS & CONDITIONS

Retail P olicy: B.I.A. Cordon Bleu Inc. (BIA) is the exclusive distributor of Royal Limoges in the United States and
has established a policy to sell only to retailers who meet certain minimum qualifications and requirements. These retailers
will have a reputation for carrying very fine merchandise, provide excellent personal customer service and be located in
prestigious surroundings. These retailers will provide a strong commitment to sales staff knowledge of Royal Limoges
products, quality displays, product assortment, signage and advertising. Further, BIA reserves the right to determine who
will be selected as an authorized retailer, even if these standards are met.

Account Requirements: A minimum core assortment of 6 dinnerware patterns is required to be on display at all
times to properly promote and sell Royal Limoges products. The display space and fixtures should connote the high quality
of the Royal Limoges brand. Displays must be attractively merchandised, clean and have proper signs for pattern names
and prices. The minimum opening order is $1,500 at cost. In addition, an authorized retailer is required to purchase
sufficient volume in each calendar year to justify the support by BIA. The minimum annual volume is $3,000 at cost.

Advertising and Promotion: BIA requires that advertising and marketing methods emphasize the quality and
French styling of the Royal Limoges brand. The Royal Limoges brand is a registered trademark and must only be used in
reference to Royal Limoges products. Advertising that focuses only on price instead of fine quality or is misleading and
confusing is not acceptable to BIA. Only authorized retailers who have physical stores can include Royal Limoges products
on their web-sites.

Retail Performance Review: BIA will review their authorized retailers regularly to ensure compliance with
our retail policies and requirements. BIA reserves the right to unilaterally terminate any retailer who does not comply with
our policies, practices and payment terms. Therefore we request retailers not provide us with information regarding other
authorized retailers trade practices, nor discuss these issues with our employees or representatives.

Terms: Net 30 days with approved credit. FOB. Galt, CA. No cash discounts, anticipation or allowances. Order
cancellation must be received 15 days before ship date.

Ordering: Opening order is $1,500 at cost. Special orders for items/patterns not stocked in the U.S. may be subject to
a minimum quantity purchase as determined by the factory and may take approx. 4 months to produce. In addition, all
special orders are non-cancelable or refundable and subject to a 50% deposit at the time of order. Orders can be faxed to:
(209) 745-5899 or emailed to: phd@biacordonblu.com. Any dropship orders will have a surcharge of $10 per order

Damages, Shortages or Defective: In instances of shortage, or damaged merchandise, notify at once the
delivering transportation agent and file a claim promptly and notify BIA within 48 hours of receipt. Merchandise, cartons
and packing must be retained for inspection. Our responsibility for delivery of goods ends when we have a signed bill of
lading by your transportation agent, or if shipping prepaid, at point of delivery to your ship-to address. No claims on
merchandise 15 days after receipt will be allowed.

Returns: No merchandise will be accepted for return or credit without prior written authorization. Any returns,
regardless of reason must be sent prepaid and all cartons must be clearly marked with the RA#. All returns without an RA#
marked on it will be refused. Returned merchandise must be received by us in a saleable condition. Any breakage could
void the return credit. There will be a 20% restocking charge for handling and processing. Credits will be processed upon
receipt and inspection of merchandise.

Back Orders: Items not in stock will be back ordered unless otherwise specified by your PO. We do not pay freight
charges on back orders.

Royal Limoges is a registered trademark for sale in the United States and worldwide.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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ROYAL LIMOGES

SALES REPRESENTATIVES BY STATE

PHONE
STATE REPRESENTATIVE ADDRESS NUMBER
ALABAMA Nicole Tripp nicoletl9@comcast.net (404) 252-3132
ALASKA Sid Hoagland sidhoagland@gmail.com (206) 932-6358
ARIZONA BIA Customer Service 100 Enterprise Court, Galt CA 95632 - sales@biacordonblu.com (800) 242-2210
ARKANSAS William M. Lamont 2400 Dallas Trade Mark, 2100 N. Stemmons Fwy, Dallas TX 75207 (214) 748-7923

Northern CALIFORNIA

Morgan & Company

morgann434@gmail.com

(510) 541-5529

Southern CALIFORNIA

Debi Wise & Assoc.

dfwise@debiwise.com

(714) 272-2633

COLORADO BIA Customer Service 100 Enterprise Court, Galt CA 95632 - sales@biacordonblu.com (800) 242-2210
CONNECTICUT Perseus Marketing amysweinberg@comcast.net (978) 346-4294
DELAWARE Brian Sudol briansudol@yahoo.com (609) 273-4040
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA Brian Sudol briansudol@yahoo.com (609) 273-4040
FLORIDA Nicole Tripp nicolet19@comcast.net (404) 252-3132
GEORGIA Nicole Tripp nicolet19@comcast.net (404) 252-3132
HAWAII Debi Wise & Assoc. dfwise@debiwise.com (714) 272-2633
IDAHO Sid Hoagland sidhoagland@gmail.com (206) 932-6358
ILLINOIS Brennan/O'Neil margaretmary@aol.com (773) 296-6279
INDIANA Brooke Kluemper brooke@tablagroup.com (859) 576-3452
IOWA BIA Customer Service 100 Enterprise Court, Galt CA 95632 - sales@biacordonblu.com (800) 242-2210
KANSAS Barb Fleming theflemingcompany@gmail.com (913) 424-4197
KENTUCKY Brooke Kluemper brooke@tablagroup.com (859) 576-3452
LOUISIANA William M. Lamont 2400 Dallas Trade Mark, 2100 N. Stemmons Fwy, Dallas TX 75207 (214) 748-7923
MAINE Perseus Marketing amysweinberg@comcast.net (978) 346-4294
MARYLAND Brian Sudol briansudol@yahoo.com (609) 273-4040
MASSACHUSETTS Perseus Marketing amysweinberg@comcast.net (978) 346-4294
MICHIGAN BIA Customer Service 100 Enterprise Court, Galt CA 95632 - sales@biacordonblu.com (800) 242-2210
MINNESOTA Brennan/O'Neil margaretmary@aol.com (773) 296-6279
MISSISSIPPI William M. Lamont 2400 Dallas Trade Mark, 2100 N. Stemmons Fwy, Dallas TX 75207 (214) 748-7923
MISSOURI Barb Fleming theflemingcompany@gmail.com (913) 424-4197
MONTANA Sid Hoagland sidhoagland@gmail.com (206) 932-6358
NEBRASKA Brennan/O'Neil margaretmary@aol.com (773) 296-6279
NEVADA BIA Customer Service 100 Enterprise Court, Galt CA 95632 - sales@biacordonblu.com (800) 242-2210
NEW HAMPSHIRE Perseus Marketing amysweinberg@comcast.net (978) 346-4294
NEW JERSEY Brian Sudol briansudol@yahoo.com (609) 273-4040
NEW MEXICO Sid Hoagland sidhoagland@gmail.com (206) 932-6358
NEW YORK Wynne Enterprises wynneent@aol.com (212) 867-8702

NORTH CAROLINA

Pat Johnson

patjohnson.salesrep@gmail.com

(804) 677-4135

NORTH DAKOTA

BIA Customer Service

100 Enterprise Court, Galt CA 95632 - sales@biacordonblu.com

(800) 242-2210

OHIO Brooke Kluemper brooke@tablagroup.com (859) 576-3452
OKLAHOMA William M. Lamont 2400 Dallas Trade Mark, 2100 N. Stemmons Fwy, Dallas TX 75207 (214) 748-7923
OREGON Sid Hoagland sidhoagland@gmail.com (206) 932-6358
PENNSYLVANIA Brian Sudol briansudol@yahoo.com (609) 273-4040

RHODE ISLAND

Perseus Marketing

amysweinberg@comcast.net

(978) 346-4294

SOUTH CAROLINA

Pat Johnson

patjohnson.salesrep@gmail.com

(804) 677-4135

SOUTH DAKOTA

BIA Customer Service

100 Enterprise Court, Galt CA 95632 - sales@biacordonblu.com

(800) 242-2210

TENNESSEE Nicole Tripp nicoletl9@comcast.net (404) 252-3132
TEXAS William M. Lamont 2400 Dallas Trade Mark, 2100 N. Stemmons Fwy, Dallas TX 75207 (214) 748-7923
UTAH Sid Hoagland sidhoagland@gmail.com (206) 932-6358
VERMONT Perseus Marketing amysweinberg@comcast.net (978) 346-4294
VIRGINIA Pat Johnson patjohnson.salesrep@gmail.com (804) 677-4135
WASHINGTON Sid Hoagland sidhoagland@gmail.com (206) 932-6358
WEST VIRGINIA Pat Johnson patjohnson.salesrep@gmail.com (804) 677-4135
WISCONSIN Brennan/O'Neil margaretmary@aol.com (773) 296-6279
WYOMING Sid Hoagland sidhoagland@gmail.com (206) 932-6358
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CONTENTS
Pattern name Design Page |Pattern name Design Page
code code
Recamier shape
Presentation/charger plates 1 Diamonds Black 20748 3
Coupe shape Diamonds White 4 20471 3

Coupe white 00001 15  |Galaxie 20573 4
Reve Bleu ¢ 20660 9 Feux d'or - YELLOW FIRE 20206Y 4
The Bellingrath collection - re-edition 19 |Grande Armee ¢ 20647 4

Nymphea shape Grande Armee black & gold ¢ 20841 4
Adriana 18153 11 [Jardin Francais 20819 5
Colibri ¢ 20450 11 Kin Zakura 20696 5
Corolle # 22%(56332%%6633,39/ La Bocca bleu 20020 6
Fleur't (flirt) bleu 20447 12 |La Bocca green 20663/20688 6
Fleur't (flirt) gold ¢ 20466 12 |Latitudes black & gold 4 20842 7
Fleur't (flirt) platinum ¢ 20460 12 |Latitudes bleu 20834 6
Fruits d'Eté 20451 13 |Latitudes gold 20574 7
Margaux gold 20775 13 |Lhassa ¢ 20582 5
Nymphea white 00001 15 [Mak grey gold 20829 7
Olivier bleu 20826 14  |Mak grey platinum 208238 7
Olivier gold 20583 14  |Makassar gold 20840 8
Olivier green 12010 14  |Makassar platinum 20576 8
Olivier platinum 20790 14 |Oasis black & gold ¢ 20843 8
Paradis Bleu 20805 13 |Oasis green 4 20650 9

Ocean shape Oasis white 20649 9

Ocean white 00001 15  |Recamier white 00001 15

Recamier shape TWEED bleu - NEW 20846 10
Blue Fire 20830 2 TWEED grey & gold - NEW 20847 10
Blue Star 20797 2 TWEED white & gold - NEW 20848 10
Boudoir ¢ 20607 2 White Star 20789 9
Celtic + 20575 3 Gift / Accessories
Danielle gold 20740 3 GIFTWARE collection 16/17/18
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PRESENTATION / CHARGER PLATES Size Reference S“gff;itled
Adriana presentation plate 12.6" B320-REC18153| $150.00
Black Diamonds presentation plate 11.8" B300-COU20748| $150.00
Blue Fire presentation plate 12.6" B320-REC20830| $135.00
Blue Star presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC20797| $125.00
Boudoir presentation plate 12.6" B320-REC20607| $250.00
Danielle gold presentation plate (1/2 rim matte gola) 12.25" B310-EMP20740| $195.00
Danielle platinum presentation plate (12 rim matte platinum) 12.25" B310-EMP20747 $225.00
Feux d'or presentation plate (Yellow Fire)¢ 11.8" B300-REC20206Y | $185.00
Feux d'or presentation plate (Yellow Fire) 12.6"| B320-REC20206Y| $220.00
Feux platinum presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC20579| $160.00
Feux platinum presentation plate large ¢ 12.6" B320-REC20579 $200.00
Galaxie presentation plate large 12.6" B320-REC20573|  $200.00
Galaxie presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC20573| $180.00
Jardin Francais presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC20819| $150.00
Kin Zakura presentation plate (black rim & matte gold band) 12.6" B320-REC20696| $325.00
La Bocca blue presentation plate - NEW 12.6" B320-REC20020| $195.00
La Bocca green presentation plate - NEW 12.6" B320-REC20663| $195.00
La Bocca leaf green presentation plate ¢ 11.8" B300-REC20688 $180.00
Lattitudes bleu presentation plate 12.6" B320-REC20834| $135.00
Lattitudes gold presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC20574| $185.00
Lattitudes gold presentation plate 12.6" B320-REC20574| $225.00
Mak grey gold - NEW 11.8" B300-REC20829| $215.00
Mak grey platinum - NEW 11.8" B300-REC20828| $175.00
Makassar gold presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC20840| $220.00
Makassar platinum presentation plate ¢ 11.8" B300-REC20576] $180.00
Qasis green presentation plate ¢ 11.8" B300-REC20650 | $225.00
QOasis white presentation plate ¢ 11.8" B300-REC20649 $225.00
Olivier Blue presentation plate 12.6" B320-REC20826| $140.00
Olivier Green presentation plate - NEW 12.6" B320-REC12010| $225.00
Paradis Bleu presentation plate 12.6" B320-REC20805| $160.00
Plumario green presentation plate ¢ 12.6" B320-REC20763 3185.00
Recamier white presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC00001 $45.00
REVE Bleu presentation plate ¢ 11.8" B300-COU20660 | $125.00
TWEED blue presentation plate - NEW 12.6" B320-REC20846| $135.00
TWEED white & gold presentation plate - NEW 12.6" B320-REC20848| $225.00
TWEED grey & gold presentation plate - NEW 12.6" B320-REC20847| $225.00
White Star presentation ¢ 11.8" B300-REC20789 | $100.00

¢ Special import ¢

Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021
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Blue Star

Blue Fire ) , Boudoir ¢
by Timothy Corrigan
Shape Recamier Recamier Recamier
Design # 20830 20797 20607
5 piece Place Setting * size $325.00 $350.00 $475.00

Presentation plate
Presentation plate

Dinner plate
Dinner plate
Dessert plate
B & B plate
Tea cup

Tea saucer

Soup/cereal bowl deep
Soup/cereal bowl shalloy

Soup/cereal bowl large
Rim soup plate

Soup tureen

Sauce boat

Salad bowl

Relish dish

Round deep platter
Oval platter large
Open vegetable
Round cake platter
Rectangular cake platter
Covered vegetable
Cream soup cup
Cream soup saucer

Teapot
Coffeepot*
Creamer
Sugar

Mug

Coffee cup
Coffee saucer
Breakfast cup

Breakfast saucer

12.6"
11.8"

10.75"
10.5"
8.5"
6.25"
6.750z

7n
7.5m

8.25"
gn

600z
120z

9"x5"

"
16.25"x10"
9.75"x7.5"
12"
14.75"x5.5"

100z

400z
400z
Soz
6.750z
100z
3.250z

150z

B320-REC20830

B275-REC20830
B220-REC20830
B160-REC20830
R300-REC20830
T200-REC20830

A180-SEV20830

A220-COU20830
A235-REC20830

P999-REC20830
N999-REC20830
V230-REC20830
M230-REC20830
L210-REC20830
L410-REC20830
L600-REC20830
L310-REC20830
L330-REC20830
R500-REC20830
T300-REC20830

S100-REC20830
D110-REC20830
JO15-REC20830
QO002-REC20830
R470-REC20830
R200-REC20830
T100-REC20830
R400-REC20830

T300-REC20830

135.00

85.00

80.00
55.00
65.00
40.00

75.00

80.00
80.00

795.00
350.00
350.00
135.00
265.00
525.00
265.00
265.00
350.00

140.00
45.00

315.00
315.00
115.00
155.00
60.00
70.00
25.00
90.00
45.00

B300-REC20797

B275-REC20797
B220-REC20797
B160-REC20797
R300-VIE20797
T200-VIE20797

A180-SEV20797

A235-REC20797

P999-REC20797
N999-REC20797
V230-REC20797
M230-REC20797
L210-REC20797
L414-REC20797
L600-REC20797
L310-REC20797
L330-REC20797
K999-REC20797

S100-DIA20797
D110-REC20797
JO15-REC20797
QO002-REC20797
R470-REC20797
R200-VIE20797
T100-VIE20797
R400-VIE20797
T300-VIE20797

125.00

95.00

85.00
60.00
70.00
40.00

85.00

95.00

750.00
325.00
360.00
125.00
245.00
495.00
250.00
250.00
325.00
575.00

295.00
295.00
125.00
175.00
75.00
65.00
30.00
100.00
50.00

B320-REC20607

B275-REC20607
B220-REC20607
B160-REC20607
R300-REC20607
T200-REC20607

AI190-REC20607

A220-COU20607
A235-REC20607

P999-REC20607
N999-REC20607
V230-REC20607
M230-REC20607
L210-REC20607
L414-REC20607
L600-REC20607
L310-REC20607
L330-REC20607
R500-REC20607
T300-REC20607

S100-REC20607
DI10-REC20607
JO15-REC20607
Q002-REC20607
R200-REC20607
T100-REC20607
R400-REC20607

T300-REC20607

250.00

135.00

110.00
80.00
90.00
60.00

95.00

110.00
110.00

1050.00
450.00
450.00
170.00
350.00
695.00
350.00
350.00
450.00
150.00

70.00

400.00
400.00
175.00
240.00
75.00
35.00
110.00
70.00

Page 2
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. Danielle Diamonds Diamonds
Celtic 4 .
1/2 " matte gold band |  black ¢ white ¢
Shape Recamier Recamier Recamier Recamier
Design # 20575 20740 20748 20471
5 piece place setting * size $410.00 $500.00 $345.00
Presentation plate 12.6" - - - - - - -
Presentation plate 12.25" - - B310-EMP20740] 195.00 - - -
Presentation plate 11.8"| B300-REC20575| 145.00 - - B300-COU20748| B300-COU20748| 150.00
Dinner plate 10.75"| B275-REC20575| 115.00| B275-REC20740| 145.001 B275-REC20748 - 95.00
Dinner plate 10.5" - - - - - B265-REC20471| 85.00
Dessert plate 8.5"| B220-REC20575| 90.00| B220-REC20740| 115.00| B220-REC20748| B220-REC20471 75.00
B & B plate 6.25"| B160-REC20575 70.001 B160-REC20740 90.00| BI60-REC20748| B160-REC20471 60.00
Tea cup 6.750z| R300-REC20575| 85.00| R300-REC20740 95.00 R300-REC20748| R300-REC20471 70.00
Tea saucer T200-REC20575| 50.00| T200-REC20740 55.001 T7200-REC20748| T200-REC20471| 45.00
Soup/cereal bowl 75" A190-REC20575| 100.00| A190-REC20740| 110.00| A790-REC20748| AI190-REC20471| 80.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 8.25"| 4220-cou20575| 100.00| A220-COU20740| 115.00| A4220-REC20748| A4220-REC20471| 90.00
Rim soup plate 9| A4235-REC20575| 100.00| A235-REC20740| 115.00| A4235-REC20748| A235-REC20471| 80.00
Soup tureen 600z| P999-REC20575| 850.001 P999-REC20740| 1100.00( P999-REC20748| P999-REC20471| 700.00
Sauce boat 120z N999-REC20575| 385.00| N999-REC20740| 475.001 N999-REC20748| N999-REC20471| 325.00
Salad bowl V230-REC20575| 385.00| V230-REC20740| 475.00] V230-REC20748 V230-REC20471 | 325.00
Relish dish 9"x5"| M230-REC20575| 140.00] M230-REC20740| 185.001 M230-REC20748| M230-REC20471| 125.00
Round deep platter 11"| L210-REC20575| 285.00| L210-REC20740| 365.00|1 L210-REC20748| L210-REC20471| 235.00
Oval platter large 16.25"x10"| L414-REC20575| 575.00| L414-REC20740( 725.00| L414-REC20748| L414-REC20471| 475.00
Open vegetable 9.75"x7.5"| L600-REC20575| 285.00|1 L600-REC20740| 365.00| L600-REC20748| L600-REC20471| 250.00
Round cake platter 12"| L310-REC20575| 285.00| L310-REC20740| 365.00]1 L310-REC20748| L310-REC20471| 250.00
Rectangular cake platter [14.75"x5.5"| L330-REC20575| 385.00| L330-REC20740| 475.00| L330-REC20748| L330-REC20471| 325.00
Cream soup cup 100z| R500-REC20575| 150.00| RS500-REC20740| 220.001 R500-REC20748| R500-REC20471| 125.00
Cream soup saucer T300-REC20575| 80.00] T300-REC20740 80.001 T300-REC20748 T300-REC20471 40.00
Teapot 400z| SI100-REC20575| 335.00 S100-REC20740( 425.001 S100-REC20748 S100-REC20471| 285.00
Coffeepot 400z| DI110-REC20575| 335.00( DI110-REC20740| 425.001 DI110-REC20748| DI110-REC20471| 285.00
Creamer S50z| JOI5-REC20575| 140.00( JO15-REC20740| 185.00| J0I5-REC20748 JO15-REC20471 | 125.00
Sugar 6.750z| QO002-REC20575| 200.00| QO002-REC20740| 240.00] QO002-REC20748| QO002-REC20471| 175.00
Mug 100z - - - - R470-REC20748| R470-REC20471| 80.00
Coffee cup 3.250z| R200-REC20575| 80.00| R200-REC20740|  95.00| R200-REC20748| R200-REC20471| 65.00
Coffee saucer TI00-REC20575| 40.00| TI130-REC20740| 45.00| TI100-REC20748| TI100-REC20471| 25.00
Breakfast cup 150z] R400-REC20575| 110.00| R400-REC20740| 130.00| R400-REC20748| R400-REC20471| 95.00
Breakfast saucer T300-REC20575| 80.00] T300-REC20740|  80.00] T300-REC20748| T300-REC20471| 45.00
¢ Special import ¢
Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021 Page 3



1798
Galaxie Yellow gold Fire Grande Armee + Grande Armee
(Feux d'or) black & gold*e
Shape Recamier Recamier Recamier Recamier
Design # 20573 20206Y 20207 20841
5 piece place setting * size $495.00 $495.00 $525.00 $575.00

Presentation plate 12.6"| B320-REC20573| 200.00] B320-REC20206Y| 220.00 - - - -

Presentation plate 11.8"| B300-REC20573] 180.00] B300-REC20206Y| 185.00 B300-REC20207 225.00| B300-REC20841 225.00
Dinner plate 10.75"| B275-REC20573| 130.00|] B275-REC20206Y| 125.00 B275-REC20207 145.00 | B275-REC20841 165.00
Dessert plate 8.5"| B220-REC20573| 105.00( B220-REC20206Y| 100.00 B220-REC20207 115.00| B220-REC20841 125.00
B & B plate 6.25"| B160-REC20573| 95.00( B160-REC20206Y 95.00 B160-REC20207 95.00 | B160-REC20841 105.00
Tea cup 6.750z] R300-REC20573| 105.00f R300-REC20206Y| 110.00 R300-REC20207 110.00| R300-REC20841 115.00
Tea saucer T200-REC20573| 60.00| T200-REC20206Y 65.00 T200-REC20207 60.00| T200-REC20841 65.00
Soup/cereal bowl 7.5"1 A190-REC20573| 110.00f A180-SEV20206Y| 120.00 A180-SEV20207 120.00 A180-SEV20841 135.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 8.25" A220-COU20573| 120.00 - - A220-COU20207 120.00 | A220-COU20841 145.00
Rim soup plate 9"l A235-REC20573] 120.001 A235-REC20206Y| 120.00 A235-REC20207 120.00 A235-REC20841 135.00
Soup tureen 600z P999-REC20573| 995.001 P999-REC20206Y| 1700.00 P999-REC20207 | 1050.00 P999-REC20841| 1,225.00
Sauce boat 120z N999-REC20573| 430.00] N999-REC20206Y| 500.00 N999-REC20207 475.00 | N999-REC20841 525.00
Salad bowl V230-REC20573| 430.00f V230-REC20206Y| 500.00 V230-REC20207 475.00| V230-REC20841 525.00
Relish dish 9"x5"| M230-REC20573| 165.00] M230-REC20206Y| 195.00| M230-REC20207 185.00 | M230-REC20841 200.00
Round deep platter 11"l L210-REC20573| 330.00f L210-REC20206Y| 285.00 L210-REC20207 360.00| L210-REC20841 395.00
Oval platter large 16.25"x10"[ L414-REC20573| 650.00f L414-REC20206Y| 550.00 L414-REC20207 700.00 | L414-REC20841 795.00
Open vegetable 9.75"x7.5"| L600-REC20573] 330.00] L600-REC20206Y| 385.00 L600-REC20207 360.00| L600-REC20841 395.00
Round cake platter 12"l L310-REC20573| 330.00f L310-REC20206Y| 385.00 L310-REC20207 360.00| L310-REC20841 395.00
Rectangular cake platter [14.75"x5.5"] L330-REC20573| 440.00| L330-REC20206Y| 500.00 L330-REC20207 475.00 | L330-REC20841 525.00
Cream soup cup 100z| RS500-REC20573| 185.00] R500-REC20206Y| 200.00 R500-REC20207 200.00| R500-REC20841 230.00
Cream soup saucer T300-REC20573] 90.00f T300-REC20206Y| 100.00 T300-REC20207 90.00| T300-REC20841 95.00
Teapot 400z| S100-REC20573| 395.00f S100-REC20206Y| 450.00 S100-REC20207 425.00| S100-REC20841 475.00
Coffeepot 400z| DI110-REC20573| 395.00f D110-REC20206Y| 450.00 DI110-REC20207 425.00| D110-REC20841 475.00
Creamer 50z JO15-REC20573] 165.001 JOI15-REC20206Y| 195.00 JO15-REC20207 185.00 JO15-REC20841 200.00
Sugar 6.750z] QO002-REC20573| 220.00] QO002-REC20206Y| 250.00 0002-REC20207 235.00| Q002-REC20841 275.00
Coffee cup 3250z R200-REC20573] 85.00] R200-REC20206Y| 100.00 R200-REC20207 90.00| R200-REC20841 105.00
Coffee saucer T100-REC20573] 45.00f T100-REC20206Y 50.00 T100-REC20207 45.00| TI100-REC20841 55.00
Mug 100z| R470-REC20573] 135.00] R470-REC20206Y| 125.00 - - - -

Breakfast cup 150z] R400-REC20573| 115.00f R400-REC20206Y| 125.00 R400-REC20207 125.00 R400-REC20841 155.00
Breakfast saucer T300-REC20573] 90.00] T300-REC20206Y| 100.00 T300-REC20207 90.00| T300-REC20841 95.00

¢ Special import ¢

* High temperature firing & under glaze design
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Jardin Francais

Kin Zakura ¢

by Timothy Corrigan by Kenzo Takada Lhassa ¢
Shape Recamier Recamier Recamier
Design # 20819 20696 20582
5 piece place setting * size $425.00 $960.00 $1,050.00

Presentation plate 12.6" - - B320-REC20696| 325.00 - -

Presentation plate 11.8"| B300-REC20819] 150.00 - - B300-REC20582| 365.00
Dinner plate 10.75"| B275-REC20819| 110.00| B275-REC20696 | 260.00| B275-REC20582| 300.00
Dinner plate 10.5" - - - - B265-REC20582| 250.00
Dessert plate 8.5"| B220-REC20819| 95.00( B220-REC20696| 220.00| B220-REC20582| 225.00
B & B plate 6.25"| B160-REC20819( 85.00| BI60-REC20696| 185.00| B160-REC20582| 200.00
Tea cup 6.750z] R300-REC20819| 85.00 R300-REC20696| 200.00| R300-REC20582| 220.00
Tea saucer T200-REC20819| 50.00f 7200-REC20696 95.00| T200-REC20582| 105.00
Soup/cereal bowl 7.5"  Al80-SEV20819| 95.00 - - AI90-REC20582( 250.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 8.25" - - - - - -

Rim soup plate 9"l A235-REC20819| 95.001 A235-REC20696| 220.00| A235-REC20582| 250.00
Soup tureen 600z| P999-REC20819| 850.00| P999-REC20696 | 2000.00| P999-REC20582| 2295.00
Sauce boat 120z] N999-REC20819| 375.001 N999-REC20696| 875.00| N999-REC20582| 995.00
Salad bowl V230-REC20819( 400.00( V230-REC20696| &875.00| V230-REC20582( 995.00
Relish dish 9"x5"| M230-REC20819| 140.00] M230-REC20696| 325.00| M230-REC20582| 375.00
Round deep platter 11" L210-REC20819( 300.00| L210-REC20696| 650.00| L210-REC20582 750.00
Oval platter large 16.25"x10"| L414-REC20819| 550.00f L414-REC20696| 1300.00| L414-REC20582| 1475.00
Open vegetable 9.75"x7.5"| L600-REC20819] 275.00] L600-REC20696 | 650.00 L600-REC20582 750.00
Round cake platter 12" L310-REC20819| 275.001 L310-REC20696| 650.00| L310-REC20582 750.00
Rectangular cake platter [14.75"x5.5"[ L330-REC20819| 375.00| L330-REC20696| 875.00| L330-REC20582| 995.00
Cream soup cup 100z - - - - R500-REC20582| 400.00
Cream soup saucer - - - - T300-REC20582| 200.00
Teapot 400z S100-REC20819[ 335.001 S100-REC20696| 775.00| S100-REC20582| &875.00
Coffeepot 400z D110-REC20819[ 335.001 DI110-REC20696| 775.00| DI110-REC20582| &875.00
Creamer 50z] JO15-REC20819[ 130.00| JO15-REC20696| 335.00( JOI5-REC20582| 350.00
Sugar 6.750z] QO002-REC20819] 175.00] Q002-REC20696 | 450.00| Q002-REC20582| 500.00
Coffee cup 3.250z R200-REC20819| 70.00f R200-REC20696| 170.001 R200-REC20582| 220.00
Coffee saucer T100-REC20819| 40.00|] T100-REC20696 85.00 T100-REC20582 105.00
Breakfast cup 150z] R400-REC20819| 100.00] R400-REC20696| 270.00| R400-REC20582| 230.00
Breakfast saucer T300-REC20819| 50.001 7300-REC20696| 140.00 T300-REC20582 250.00
Rice bowl - - A140-REC20696 | 185.00 - 200.00

¢ Special import ¢
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La Bocca La Bocca .
Latitudes bleu
green bleu
Shape Recamier Recamier Recamier
Design # 20663/20688 20020 20834
5 piece place setting * size $450.00 $325.00

%

%

%

%

*

Presentation plate
Presentation plate

Dinner plate
Dinner plate
Dessert plate
B & B plate
Tea cup

Tea saucer

Soup/cereal bowl
Soup/cereal bowl large
Rim soup plate

Soup tureen

Sauce boat

Salad bowl

Relish dish

Round deep platter
Oval platter large
Open vegetable
Round cake platter
Rectangular cake platter
Cream soup cup
Cream soup saucer

Teapot
Coffeepot
Creamer

Sugar

Coffee cup
Coffee saucer
Mug

Breakfast cup
Breakfast saucer

12.6"
11.8"

10.75"
10.5"
8.5"
6.25"
6.750z

7.5"
8.25"

600z
120z

9"x5"

"
16.25"x10"
9.75"x7.5"
12"
14.75"x5.5"
100z

400z
400z
Soz
6.750z
3.250z

100z
150z

B320-REC20663
B300-REC20688

B275-REC20663
B265-REC20663
B220-REC20663
B160-REC20663
R300-REC20663
T200-REC20663

A180-REC20663
A220-COU20663
A235-REC20663

P999-REC20663
N999-REC20663
V230-REC20663
M230-REC20663
L210-REC20663
L414-REC20663
L600-REC20663
L310-REC20663
L330-REC20663
R500-REC20663
T300-REC20663

S100-REC20663
D110-REC20663
JO15-REC20663
Q002-REC20663
R200-REC20663
T100-REC20663
R470-REC20663
R400-REC20663
T300-REC20663

B320-REC20020

B275-REC20020
B220-REC20020
B160-REC20020
R300-REC20020
T200-REC20020

A180-REC20020
A220-COU20020
A235-REC20020

P999-REC20020
N999-REC20020
V230-REC20020
M230-REC20020
L210-REC20020
L414-REC20020
L600-REC20020
L310-REC20020
L330-REC20020
R500-REC20020
T300-REC20020

S100-REC20020
D110-REC20020
JO15-REC20020
Q002-REC20020
R200-REC20020
T100-REC20020
R470-REC20020
R400-REC20020
T300-REC20020

195.00
180.00

115.00
110.00
100.00
85.00
95.00
55.00

105.00
110.00
110.00

950.00
435.00
435.00
160.00
325.00
650.00
325.00
325.00
405.00
180.00

95.00

375.00
375.00
160.00
225.00
85.00
45.00
100.00
100.00
95.00

B320-REC20834

B275-REC20834
B220-REC20834
B160-REC20834
R300-REC20834
T200-REC20834

A180-SEV20834
A220-REC20834
A235-REC20834

P999-REC20834
N999-REC20834
V230-REC20834
M230-REC20834

L210-REC20834

L414-REC20834
L600-REC20834
L310-REC20834
L330-REC20834
R500-REC20834

T300-REC20834

S100-REC20834
D110-REC20834
JO15-REC20834
Q002-REC20834
R200-REC20834
T100-REC20834
R470-REC20834
R400-REC20834
T300-REC20834

135.00

85.00

80.00
55.00
65.00
40.00

75.00
80.00
80.00

795.00
350.00
350.00
135.00
265.00
525.00
265.00
265.00
350.00
140.00

45.00

315.00
315.00
115.00
155.00
60.00
25.00
75.00
90.00
45.00

La Bocca green leaf dessert - B220-REC20688
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Latitudes Latitudes Mak Grey shiny
Mak Grey gold .
black & gold™ ¢ Gold platinum
Shape Recamier Recamier Recamier Recamier
Design # 20842 20574 20829 20828
5 piece place setting * size $565.00 $495.00 $415.00 $375.00

Presentation plate 12.6"| B320-REC20842| 250.00| B320-REC20574| 225.00 - - -

Presentation plate 11.8" - - B300-REC20574] 185.00] B300-REC20829[ 215.00f B300-REC20828] 175.00
Dinner plate 10.75"| B275-REC20842| 160.00| B275-REC20574| 130.00] B275-REC20829( 110.00] B275-REC20828| 100.00
Dessert plate 8.5"| B220-REC20842| 130.00| B220-REC20574| 110.00] B220-REC20829( 100.00] B220-REC20828| 90.00
B & B plate 6.25"| BI160-REC20842| 100.00| B160-REC20574 90.00f B160-REC20829| 70.00f B160-REC20828| 65.00
Tea cup 6.750z| R300-REC20842| 110.00| R300-REC20574| 100.00] R300-REC20829( 90.00] R300-REC20828| 80.00
Tea saucer T200-REC20842 65.00| T200-REC20574 65.00f T200-REC20829| 45.00f T200-REC20828| 40.00
Soup/cereal bowl 7.5"|  AI180-SEV20842| 130.00| A180-SEV20574| 110.00] A180-SEV20829| 100.00] A180-SEV20828| 90.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 8.25"| A220-COU20842 | 130.00| A220-COU20574| 115.00 - - - -

Rim soup plate or| 4235-REC20842| 130.00| A235-REC20574| 115.00] A235-REC20829| 100.00| A235-REC20828| 90.00
Soup tureen 600z| P999-REC20842 | 1125.00 P999-REC20574] 1050.00] P999-REC20829[ 850.00f P999-REC20828| 800.00
Sauce boat 120z N999-REC20842| 495.001 N999-REC20574| 475.00f N999-REC20829| 395.00] N999-REC20828| 350.00
Salad bowl V230-REC20842 | 495.001 V230-REC20574| 475.00f V230-REC20829] 350.00] V230-REC20828] 300.00
Relish dish 9"x5"| M230-REC20842| 190.001 M230-REC20574| 185.00f M230-REC20829] 135.00] M230-REC20828| 120.00
Round deep platter 11" L210-REC20842| 385.00| L210-REC20574| 365.00] L210-REC20829| 265.00] L210-REC20828| 230.00
Oval platter large 16.25"x10"| L414-REC20842| 750.00| L414-REC20574| 700.00] L414-REC20829( 495.00] L414-REC20828| 450.00
Open vegetable 9.75"x7.5"| L600-REC20842| 385.00| L600-REC20574| 365.00] L600-REC20829[ 265.00f L600-REC20828] 230.00
Round cake platter 12"| L310-REC20842| 385.00| L310-REC20574| 365.00] L310-REC20829| 265.00] L310-REC20828| 230.00
Rectangular cake platter [14.75"x5.5"| L330-REC20842| 495.00| 1L330-REC20574| 475.00] L330-REC20829| 350.00] L330-REC20828| 300.00
Cream soup cup 100z| R500-REC20842| 225.00] RS500-REC20574| 200.00f RS500-REC20829| 140.00f RS500-REC20828| 125.00
Cream soup saucer T300-REC20842 | 105.00| T300-REC20574| 100.00] T300-REC20829| 60.00] T300-REC20828| 50.00
Teapot 400z| SI100-REC20842| 450.00| S100-REC20574| 425.00] S100-REC20829| 350.00] S100-REC20828| 325.00
Coffeepot 400z| DI110-REC20842| 450.00| DI110-REC20574| 425.00] DI110-REC20829| 350.00] DI110-REC20828| 325.00
Creamer S50z| JOI5-REC20842| 200.00 JO15-REC20574| 185.001 JO15-REC20829( 130.00] JO15-REC20828| 115.00
Sugar 6.750z| QO002-REC20842| 260.00| QO002-REC20574| 240.00] QO002-REC20829( 185.00] QO002-REC20828| 150.00
Coffee cup 3.250z R200-REC20842| 120.00| R200-REC20574 95.00] R200-REC20829| 80.00] R200-REC20828| 65.00
Coffee saucer T100-REC20842 45.001 TI100-REC20574 50.00 TI100-REC20829| 40.00] T100-REC20828| 35.00
Breakfast cup 150z| R400-REC20842| 130.00| R400-REC20574| 120.00] R400-REC20829( 110.00] R400-REC20828| 90.00
Breakfast saucer T300-REC20842 | 105.00| T300-REC20574| 100.00] T300-REC20829| 60.00] T300-REC20828| 50.00
Mug 100z| R470-REC20842| 175.00| R470-REC20574| 150.00] R470-REC20829( 90.00] R470-REC20828| 80.00

¢ Special import ¢

* High temperature firing & under glaze design
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Malll(.a ssar Makassar Oasis Black &
Sy gold Gold +
platinum
Shape Recamier Recamier Recamier
Design # 20576 20840 20843
5 piece place setting * size $400.00 $440.00 $685.00
Presentation plate 12.6" - - - B320-REC20843| 350.00
Presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC20576] 180.00 B300-REC20840( 220.00 - -
* Dinner plate 10.75" B275-REC20576( 110.00 B275-REC20840| 120.00| B275-REC20843 190.00
* Dessert plate 8.5" B220-REC20576 90.00 B220-REC20840( 100.00| B220-REC20843 170.00
* B & B plate 6.25" B160-REC20576 70.00 B160-REC20840 75.00| BI160-REC20843 110.00
* Tea cup 6.750z R300-REC20576 85.00 R300-REC20840 95.00| R300-REC20843 145.00
* Tea saucer T200-REC20576 45.00 T200-REC20840 50.00| T200-REC20843 70.00
Soup/cereal bowl 7.5" A190-REC20576 95.00 A190-REC20840| 110.00 - -
Deep Soup/cereal bowl 7" A180-SEV20576 95.00 A180-SEV20840| 110.00|  A180-SEV20843| 160.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 8.25" - - - - A220-REC20843 | 170.00
Rim soup plate 9" A235-REC20576 95.00 A235-REC20840| 110.00| A4235-REC20843 160.00
Soup tureen 600z P999-REC20576| 825.00 P999-REC20840( 875.00 P999-REC20843 | 1350.00
Sauce boat 120z N999-REC20576| 360.00 N999-REC20840( 390.00( N999-REC20843 625.00
Salad bowl V230-REC20576] 360.00 V230-REC20840| 390.00 V230-REC20843 540.00
Relish dish 9"x5" M230-REC20576] 145.00 M230-REC20840] 160.00] M230-REC20843 215.00
Round deep platter " L210-REC20576| 275.00 L210-REC20840| 300.00 L210-REC20843 405.00
Oval platter large 16.25"x10" L414-REC20576] 550.00 L414-REC20840| 600.00 L414-REC20843 795.00
Open vegetable 9.75"x7.5" L600-REC20576| 275.00 L600-REC20840| 300.00 L600-REC20843 405.00
Round cake platter 12" L310-REC20576| 275.00 L310-REC20840| 300.00 L310-REC20843 405.00
Rectangular cake platter [14.75"x5.5" L330-REC20576] 360.00 L330-REC20840| 390.00 L330-REC20843 550.00
Cream soup cup 100z R500-REC20576| 185.00 R500-REC20840( 200.00 R500-REC20843 215.00
Cream soup saucer T300-REC20576 60.00 T300-REC20840 70.00 T300-REC20843 95.00
Teapot 400z S100-REC20576| 325.00 S100-REC20840( 375.00 S100-REC20843 550.00
Coffeepot 400z D110-REC20576] 325.00 D110-REC20840| 375.001 DII10-REC20843 550.00
Creamer 50z JO15-REC20576| 140.00 JO15-REC20840( 160.00 JO15-REC20843 200.00
Sugar 6.750z QO002-REC20576| 185.00 QO002-REC20840] 215.00 Q002-REC20843 275.00
Coffee cup 3.250z R200-REC20576 80.00 R200-REC20840 85.00 R200-REC20843 125.00
Coffee saucer T100-REC20576 45.00 T100-REC20840 50.00 T100-REC20843 65.00
Breakfast cup 150z R400-REC20576| 105.00 R400-REC20840( 125.00 R400-REC20843 145.00
Breakfast saucer T300-REC20576 60.00 T300-REC20840 70.00 T300-REC20843 95.00
Mug 100z R470-REC20576 95.00 R470-REC20840( 100.00 - -

Page 8
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* High temperature firing & under glaze design

Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021




1798

Oasis Oasis A White Star ¢
. Réve bleu ¢ _ _
green ¢ white by Timothy Corrigan
Shape Recamier Recamier Coupe Recamier
Design # 20650 20649 20660 20789
5 piece place setting * size $450.00 $375.00 $295.00
Presentation plate 11.8"  B300-REC20650| B300-REC20649| 225.001 B300-COU20660| 125.00] B300-REC20789| 100.00
Dinner plate 10.75"| B275-REC20650| B275-REC20649| 115.00| B275-COU20660| 95.00| B275-REC20789( 80.00
Dinner plate 10.5"| B265-REC20650 | B265-REC20649] 110.00 - - - -
Dessert plate 8.5"| B220-REC20650| B220-REC20649| 105.00| B215-COU20660( 90.00| B220-REC20789| 65.00
B & B plate 6.25"| BI60-REC20650| B160-REC20649| 75.00| B160-COU20660| 70.00| B160-REC20789| 50.00
Tea cup 6.750z| R300-REC20650| R300-REC20649| 100.00| R300-COU20660| 75.00| R300-REC20789| 70.00
Tea saucer T200-REC20650| T200-REC20649| 60.00| 7200-COU20660| 45.00| T200-REC20789( 30.00
Soup/cereal bowl 75" A190-REC20650| A190-REC20649| 110.00| 4190-COU20660| 90.00| A4180-SEV20789| 65.00
Rim soup plate ol A235-REC20650| A235-REC20649| 110.00| A4220-COU20660| 90.00| A235-REC20789| 70.00
Soup tureen 600z P999-REC20650| P999-REC20649| 950.00( P999-COU20660| 825.00| P999-REC20789| 625.00
Sauce boat 120z N999-REC20650| N999-REC20649] 425.00( N999-COU20660| 350.00 N999-REC20789| 275.00
Salad bowl V230-REC20650 | V230-REC20649| 425.00( V230-COU20660| 350.00| V230-REC20789| 275.00
Relish dish 9"x5"| M230-REC20650 | M230-REC20649| 175.00] M230-COU20660 | 140.00| M230-REC20789 | 100.00
Round deep platter 11" L210-REC20650| L210-REC20649]| 325.00( L210-COU20660| 275.00| L210-REC20789| 200.00
Oval platter large 16.25"x10"| L414-REC20650| LA414-REC20649]| 650.00( L414-COU20660| 550.00| L414-REC20789| 400.00
Open vegetable 9.75"x7.5"|  L600-REC20650| L600-REC20649| 325.00| L600-COU20660| 275.00| L600-REC20789| 200.00
Round cake platter 12" L310-REC20650| L310-REC20649] 325.00( L310-COU20660| 250.00| L310-REC20789| 200.00
Rectangular cake platter [14.75"x5.5"|  L330-REC20650| L330-REC20649| 425.00| L330-COU20660| 350.00| L330-REC20789| 275.00
Cream soup cup 100z R500-REC20650| R500-REC20649| 175.00] R500-COU20660 | 140.00 - -
Cream soup saucer T300-REC20650| T300-REC20649] 80.00| T7300-COU20660| 90.00 - -
Teapot 400z SI100-REC20650| S100 -REC20649] 375.00| S085-COU20660| 325.00| S100-REC20789| 250.00
Coffeepot 400z DI110-REC20650| D110-REC20649] 375.00| D160-COU20660| 325.00| DI10-REC20789| 250.00
Creamer 50z  JOI5-REC20650| JO15-REC20649] 160.00( J0I15-COU20660| 140.00| JO15-REC20789| 100.00
Sugar 6.750z| Q002-REC20650| QO002-REC20649] 210.00| Q002-COU20660| 200.00| Q002-REC20789| 140.00
Coffee cup 3250z R200-REC20650| R200-REC20649| 80.00] R200-COU20660| 65.00| R200-REC20789| 60.00
Coffee saucer T100-REC20650| T100-REC20649| 45.00( T100-COU20660| 35.00| TI00-REC20789| 30.00
Mug 100z - - - R470-REC20660 | 90.00| R470-REC20789| 70.00
Breakfast cup 100z| R400-REC20650| R400-REC20649| 125.00] R400-COU20660| 80.00| R400-REC20789| 85.00
Breakfast saucer T300-REC20650| T300-REC20649] 80.00( 7300-COU20660| 90.00| T300-REC20789| 40.00
¢ Special import ¢
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TWEED TWEED
TWEED bleu ]
grey & gold | white & gold
Shape Recamier Recamier Recamier
Design # 20846 20847 20848
5 piece place setting * size $325.00 $450.00

Presentation plate

Dinner plate
Dessert plate
B & B plate
Tea cup

Tea saucer

Soup/cereal bowl deep
Soup/cereal bowl large
Rim soup plate

Soup tureen

Sauce boat

Salad bowl

Relish dish

Round deep platter
Oval platter large
Open vegetable
Round cake platter
Rectangular cake platter
Cream soup cup
Cream soup saucer

Teapot
Cofteepot
Creamer

Sugar

Mug

Coffee cup
Coffee saucer
Breakfast cup
Breakfast saucer

12.6"

10.75"
8.5"
6.25"
6.750z

70
8.25"

600z
120z

9"x5"

"
16.25"x10"
9.75"x7.5"
12"
14.75"x5.5"
100z

400z
400z
Soz
6.750z
100z
3.250z

100z

B320-REC20846

B275-REC20846
B220-REC20846
B160-REC20846
R300-REC20846
T200-REC20846

A180-SEV20846
A220-COU20846
A235-REC20846

P999-REC20846
N999-REC20846
V230-REC20846
M230-REC20846
L210-REC20846
L414-REC20846
L600-REC20846
L310-REC20846
L330-REC20846
R500-REC20846
T300-REC20846

S100-REC20846
D110-REC20846
JO15-REC20846
QO002-REC20846
R470-REC20846
R200-REC20846
T100-REC20846
R400-REC20846
T300-REC20846

135.00

85.00
80.00
55.00
65.00
40.00

75.00
80.00
80.00

795.00
350.00
350.00
135.00
265.00
525.00
265.00
265.00
350.00
140.00

45.00

315.00
315.00
115.00
155.00
80.00
60.00
25.00
90.00
45.00

B320-REC20847

B275-REC20847
B220-REC20847
B160-REC20847
R300-REC20847
T200-REC20847

A180-SEV20847
A220-COU20847
A235-REC20847

P999-REC20847
N999-REC20847
V230-REC20847
M230-REC20847
L210-REC20847
L414-REC20847
L600-REC20847
L310-REC20847
L330-REC20847
R500-REC20847
T300-REC20847

S100-REC20847
D110-REC20847
JO15-REC20847
QO002-REC20847
R200-REC20847
T100-REC20847
R400-REC20847
T300-REC20847

B320-REC20848

B275-REC20848
B220-REC20848
B160-REC20848
R300-REC20848
T200-REC20848

A180-SEV20848
A220-COU20848
A235-REC20848

P999-REC20848
N999-REC20848
V230-REC20848
M230-REC20848

L210-REC20848

L414-REC20848
L600-REC20848
L310-REC20848
L330-REC20848
R500-REC20848
T300-REC20848

S100-REC20848
D110-REC20848
JO15-REC20848
QO002-REC20848
R200-REC20848
T100-REC20848
R400-REC20848
T300-REC20848

225.00

115.00
100.00
85.00
95.00
55.00

105.00
105.00
105.00

895.00
395.00
395.00
160.00
300.00
595.00
300.00
300.00
395.00
170.00

80.00

350.00
350.00
160.00
200.00

80.00
40.00
100.00
80.00

Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021




1798

Adriana Colibri ¢ Corolle Bleu Corolle
Azur ¢ Jade ¢
Shape Nymphea Nymphea Nymphea Nymphea
Design # 18153 20450 20632 20639
5 piece place setting * size $350.00 $375.00 $750.00
Presentation plate 12.25"| B320-REC18153| 150.00 - - - - -
Presentation plate 11.8" - - B300-REC20450 | 150.00 - - -
Dinner plate 10.75"| B280-NYM18153| 95.00 - - - - -
Dinner plate 10.5" - - B265-NYM20450 | 90.00| B265-NYM20632| B265-NYM20639| 180.00
Dessert plate 8.5"| B220-NYM18153| 80.001 B220-NYM20450 85.00| B220-NYM20632| B220-NYM20639| 175.00
B & B plate 6.25"| B160-NYM18153| 65.001 BI160-NYM20450 | 70.00 B160-NYM20632| BI160-NYM20639| 155.00
Tea cup 6.750z| R300-NYM18153| 70.00) R300-NYM20450| 80.00| R300-NYM20632| R300-NYM20639| 160.00
Tea saucer T200-NYM18153( 40.00( 7200-NYM20450| 50.00| T200-NYM20632| T200-NYM20639 80.00
Soup/cereal bowl 7.5" A180-NYMI18153] 80.00| AI80-NYM20450| 85.00| AIS80-NYM20632| AI80-NYM20639| 180.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 85" A220-NYMI18153] 85.00] A220-NYM20450| 90.00| A220-NYM20632| A220-NYM20639| 180.00
Soup tureen 600z P999-NYMI18153| 825.00( PY999-NYM20450| 825.00| P999-NYM20632| P999-NYM20639| 1650.00
Sauce boat 13.50z] N997-NYM18153| 350.001 N997-NYM20450| 350.00| N997-NYM20632| N997-NYM20639 725.00
Salad bowl 10.5"] V275-NYM18153| 350.001 V275-NYM20450| 350.00 V275-NYM20632 V275-NYM20639 725.00
Relish dish 9.5" M220-NYM18153| 130.001 M220-NYM20450| 130.00| M220-NYM20632| M220-NYM20639| 290.00
Round deep platter 11" L211-NYMI18153| 275.00) L211-NYM20450( 275.00| L211-NYM20632 L211-NYM20639| 550.00
Oval platter large 14.5"] L412-NYM18153| 450.001 L412-NYM20450| 350.00| L412-NYM20632 L412-NYM20639 | 1095.00
Open vegetable 9.5" L600-NYMI18153| 275.001 L600-NYM20450| 275.00| L600-NYM20632 L600-NYM20639 | 550.00
Round cake platter 12" L120-NYMI18153| 275.00 LI20-NYM20450( 275.00| LI20-NYM20632 L120-NYM20639| 550.00
Rectangular cake platter 15.75"] L330-NYM18153| 350.001 L330-NYM20450| 350.00| L330-NYM20632 L330-NYM20639 725.00
Cream soup cup 100z - - R500-NYM20450  150.00 R500-NYM20632| R500-NYM20639| 330.00
Cream soup saucer - - T300-NYM20450 75.00 T300-NYM20632 T300-NYM20639 130.00
Teapot 300z S120-NYMI18153| 325.00 SI120-NYM20450( 325.00 S§120-NYM20632 S§120-NYM20639 650.00
Coffeepot 300z D115-NYMI18153| 325.00| DI15-NYM20450| 325.00| DI115-NYM20632| DI115-NYM20639 650.00
Creamer 100z| JO30-NYMI18153| 180.00] JO30-NYM20450| 180.00 JO30-NYM20632 JO30-NYM20639 | 365.00
Sugar 200z| QO006-NYM18153] 225.001 Q006-NYM20450(| 225.00| Q006-NYM20632| QO006-NYM20639| 450.00
Coffee cup 3.250z R200-NYM18153 65.00] R200-NYM20450( 65.00( R200-NYM20632| R200-NYM20639 145.00
Coffee saucer T100-NYM18153 35.001 TI100-NYM20450( 35.00 T100-NYM20632 T100-NYM20639 70.00
Breakfast cup 100z] R400-NYM18153| 100.001 R400-NYM20450| 100.00] R400-NYM20632| R400-NYM20639| 205.00
Breakfast saucer T300-NYM18153 65.00] T300-NYM20450 75.00 T300-NYM20632 T300-NYM20639 130.00
Corolle collection also available in Terracotta - 20638 and Blue topaze - 20633
Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021 Page 11
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Fleur't bleu Fleur't (fliry) Fleul.ﬂ't (fliry)
matte gold ¢ platinum ¢
Shape Nymphea Nymphea Nymphea
Design # 20447 20466 20460
5 piece place setting * size $340.00 $495.00
* Dinner plate 10.75" B280-NYM20447| $85.00 - - -
* Dinner plate 10.5" - - B265-NYM20466 B265-NYM20460 120.00
* Dessert plate 8.5" B220-NYM20447 $80.00 B220-NYM20466 B220-NYM20460 115.00
* B & B plate 6.25" B160-NYM20447 $60.00 B160-NYM20466 B160-NYM20460 100.00
* Tea cup 6.750z R300-NYM20447 $75.00 R300-NYM20466 R300-NYM20460 105.00
* Tea saucer T200-NYM20447 $40.00 T200-NYM20466 T200-NYM20460 55.00
Soup/cereal bowl 7.5" A180-NYM20447 $80.00 A180-NYM20466 A180-NYM20460 115.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 8.5" A220-NYM20447 $80.00 A220-NYM20466 A220-NYM20460 120.00
Soup tureen 600z P999-NYM20447]| $795.00 P999-NYM20466 P999-NYM20460 | 1150.00
Sauce boat 13.50z N997-NYM20447| $350.00 N997-NYM20466 N997-NYM20460 500.00
Salad bowl 10.5" V275-NYM20447| $350.00 V275-NYM20466 V275-NYM20460 500.00
Relish dish 9.5" M220-NYM20447| $135.00 M220-NYM20466 M220-NYM20460 190.00
Round deep platter " L211-NYM20447]| $265.00 L211-NYM20466 L211-NYM20460 385.00
Oval platter large 14.5" L412-NYM20447] $525.00 L412-NYM20466 L412-NYM20460 765.00
Open vegetable 9.5" L600-NYM20447] $265.00 L600-NYM20466 L600-NYM20460 385.00
Round cake platter 12" L120-NYM20447]| $265.00 L120-NYM20466 L120-NYM20460 385.00
Rectangular cake platter 15.75" L330-NYM20447] $350.00 L330-NYM20466 L330-NYM20460 500.00
Cream soup cup 100z R500-NYM20447| $145.00 R500-NYM20466 R500-NYM20460 195.00
Cream soup saucer T300-NYM20447| $50.00 T300-NYM20466 T300-NYM20460 80.00
Teapot 300z S120-NYM20447| $310.00 S120-NYM20466 S120-NYM20460 425.00
Cofteepot 300z D115-NYM20447| $310.00 DI115-NYM20466 DI115-NYM20460 425.00
Creamer 100z J030-NYM20447] $115.00 JO30-NYM20466 JO30-NYM20460 240.00
Sugar 200z Q006-NYM20447| $150.00 0006-NYM20466 0006-NYM20460 300.00
Coffee cup 3.250z R200-NYM20447| $60.00 R200-NYM20466 R200-NYM20460 95.00
Coffee saucer T100-NYM20447 $30.00 T100-NYM20466 T100-NYM20460 45.00
Breakfast cup 100z R400-NYM20447| $100.00 R400-NYM20466 R400-NYM20460 135.00
Breakfast saucer T300-NYM20447| $50.00 T300-NYM20466 T300-NYM20460 80.00

¢ Special import ¢
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Fruits d'Eté + Margaux matte gold Paradis Bleu
filet
Shape Nymphea Nymphea Nymphea
Design # 20451 20775 20805
5 piece place setting * size $365.00 $525.00 $400.00
Presentation plate 12.6" - - - - B320-REC20805| 160.00
Presentation plate 11.8" B300-REC20451| 165.00 - - - -
* Dinner plate 10.75" - - B280-NYM20775( 135.00 B280-NYM20805| 105.00
* Dinner plate 10.5" B265-NYM20451| 90.00 - - - -
* Dessert plate 8.5" B220-NYM20451 | 85.00 B220-NYM20775( 120.00 B220-NYM20805| 95.00
* B & B plate 6.25" B160-NYM20451 70.00 B160-NYM20775( 105.00 B160-NYM20805( 75.00
* Tea cup 6.750z R300-NYM20451 75.00 R300-NYM20775( 100.00 R300-NYM20805| 85.00
* Tea saucer T200-NYM20451 | 45.00 T200-NYM20775 65.00 T200-NYM20805( 40.00
Soup/cereal bowl 7.5" AI180-NYM20451 75.00 A180-NYM20775| 125.00 A180-NYM20805] 100.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 8.5" A220-NYM20451| 80.00 A220-NYM20775| 125.00 A220-NYM20805] 100.00
Soup tureen 600z P999-NYM20451 | 825.00 P999-NYM20775| 1125.00 P999-NYM20805| 875.00
Sauce boat 13.50z N997-NYM20451 | 350.00 NO997-NYM20775| 495.00 N997-NYM20805] 385.00
Salad bowl 10.5" V275-NYM20451 | 250.00 V275-NYM20775| 495.00 V275-NYM20805| 385.00
Relish dish 9.5" M220-NYM20451 | 135.00 M220-NYM20775| 195.00 M220-NYM20805] 150.00
Round deep platter " L211-NYM20451| 275.00 L211-NYM20775| 375.00 L211-NYM20805] 300.00
Opval platter large 14.5" L412-NYM20451| 550.00 L412-NYM20775| 685.00 L412-NYM20805]| 550.00
Oval platter small 11.8" - - L410-NYM20775| 475.00 L410-NYM20805] 375.00
Open vegetable 9.5" L600-NYM20451| 275.00 L600-NYM20775| 375.00 L600-NYM20805] 300.00
Round cake platter 12" LI20-NYM20451| 275.00 L120-NYM20775| 375.00 L310-NYM20805] 295.00
Rectangular cake platter 15.75" L330-NYM20451| 350.00 L330-NYM20775| 475.00 L330-NYM20805] 385.00
Cream soup cup 100z R500-NYM20451 | 155.00 R500-NYM20775| 205.00 R500-NYM20805] 170.00
Cream soup saucer T300-NYM20451 70.00 T300-NYM20775 95.00 T300-NYM20805| 75.00
Teapot 300z SI120-NYM20451| 325.00 S120-NYM20775| 520.00 S120-NYM20805]| 375.00
Teapot butterfly - - - - S120-PAP20805] 375.00
Coffeepot 300z DI115-NYM20451| 325.00 D115-NYM20775| 520.00 D115-NYM20805| 375.00
Creamer 100z JO30-NYM20451 | 180.00 JO30-NYM20775| 250.00 J030-NYM20805] 200.00
Sugar 200z Q006-NYM20451| 230.00 Q006-NYM20775| 310.00 Q006-NYM20805| 250.00
Coffee cup 3.250z R200-NYM20451 60.00 R200-NYM20775 95.00 R200-NYM20805( 75.00
Coffee saucer T100-NYM20451 30.00 T100-NYM20775 50.00 T100-NYM20805| 35.00
Mug 100z - - - - R470-REC20805| 85.00
Breakfast cup 100z R400-NYM20451 95.00 R400-NYM20775| 135.00 R400-NYM20805( 100.00
Breakfast saucer T300-NYM20451 70.00 T300-NYM20775 95.00 T300-NYM20805| 75.00
¢ Special import ¢
Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021
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Olivier blue Olivier green Olivier gold Olivier platinum
Shape Nymphea Nymphea Nymphea Nymphea
Design # 20826 12010 20583 20790
5 piece place setting * size $350.00 $485.00 $625.00 $550.00

*

*

*

Presentation plate

Dinner plate

Dinner plate

Dessert plate

Accent plate all over *
B & B plate

Tea cup

Tea saucer

Soup/cereal bowl

Soup/cereal bowl large

Soup tureen

Sauce boat

Salad bowl

Relish dish

Round deep platter
Oval platter large

Open vegetable

Round cake platter
Rectangular cake platter
Cream soup cup

Cream soup saucer

Teapot
Coffeepot
Creamer
Sugar

Coffee cup
Coffee saucer
Mug
Breakfast cup

Breakfast saucer

12.6"

10.75"
10.5"
8.5"
8.5
6.25"
6.750z

7.5m
8.5"

600z
13.50z
10.5"
9.5"
"
14.5"
9.5"
12"
15.75"
100z

300z
300z
100z
200z
3.250z

100z
100z

B320-REC20826

B280-NYM20826
B220-NYM20826
B220-NYM20827
B160-NYM20826
R300-NYM20826
T200-NYM20826

A180-NYM20826
A220-NYM20826

P999-NYM20826
N997-NYM20826
V275-NYM20826
M220-NYM20826
L211-NYM20826
L412-NYM20826
L600-NYM20826
L120-NYM20826
L330-NYM20826
R500-NYM20826
T300-NYM20826

S120-NYM20826
D115-NYM20826
J030-NYM20826
Q006-NYM20826
R200-NYM20826
T100-NYM20826

R470-REC20826
R400-NYM20826
T300-NYM20826

140.00

90.00
80.00
90.00
65.00
75.00
40.00

80.00
85.00

795.00
355.00
355.00
135.00
265.00
525.00
265.00
265.00
355.00
120.00
130.00

310.00
310.00
115.00
155.00
65.00
30.00
80.00
85.00
65.00

B320-REC12010

B280-NYM12010
B265-NYM12010
B220-NYM12010
B160-NYM12010
R300-NYM12010
T200-NYM12010

A180-NYM12010
A220-NYM12010

P999-NYM12010
N997-NYM12010
V275-NYM12010
M220-NYM12010
L211-NYM12010
L412-NYM12010
L600-NYM12010
L120-NYM12010
L330-NYM12010
R500-NYM12010
T300-NYM12010

S120-NYM12010
D115-NYM12010
J030-NYM12010
Q006-NYM12010
R200-NYM12010
T100-NYM12010
R400-NYM12010
T300-NYM12010

225.00

125.00
115.00
110.00
95.00
100.00
55.00

115.00
115.00

1025.00
450.00
450.00
170.00
340.00
685.00
340.00
340.00
450.00
195.00

90.00

425.00
425.00
225.00
285.00
85.00
45.00
115.00
90.00

B280-NYM20583

B220-NYM20583
B160-NYM20583
R300-NYM20583
T200-NYM20583

A180-NYM20583
A220-NYM20583

P999-NYM20583
N997-NYM20583
V275-NYM20583
M220-NYM20583
L211-NYM20583
L412-NYM20583
L600-NYM20583
L120-NYM20583
L330-NYM20583
R500-NYM20583
T300-NYM20583

S120-NYM20583
D115-NYM20583
J030-NYM20583
Q006-NYM20583
R200-NYM20583
T100-NYM20583
R400-NYM20583
T300-NYM20583

165.00

140.00
120.00
125.00

75.00

150.00
150.00

1350.00
600.00
600.00
225.00
450.00
900.00
450.00
450.00
600.00
275.00
100.00

525.00
525.00
300.00
375.00
115.00

60.00
175.00
100.00

B280-NYM20790

B220-NYM20790
B160-NYM20790
R300-NYM20790
T200-NYM20790

A180-NYM20790
A220-NYM20790

P999-NYM20790
N997-NYM20790
V275-NYM20790
M220-NYM20790
L211-NYM20790
L412-NYM20790
L600-NYM20790
L120-NYM20790
L330-NYM20790
R500-NYM20790
T300-NYM20790

S120-NYM20790
D115-NYM20790
J030-NYM20790
Q006-NYM20790
R200-NYM20790
T100-NYM20790
R400-NYM20790
T300-NYM20790

135.00

130.00
105.00
115.00

65.00

135.00
135.00

1200.00
540.00
540.00
200.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
540.00
240.00
100.00

475.00
475.00
270.00
335.00
105.00

50.00
145.00
100.00

* Olivier Blue all over accent plate only available in the dessert size

Page 14

Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021




1798

Nymphea white Ocean white Recamier white Coupe white
Shape Nymphea Ocean Recamier Coupe
Design # 00001 00001 00001 00001
5 piece place setting * size $165.00 $155.00 $135.00 $130.00
Presentation plate 11.8" - - - - B300-REC00001| 45.00] B300-COU00001| 45.00
Presentation plate 12.6" - - - - B320-REC00001| 55.00] B320-COU00001| 55.00
* Dinner plate 10.75"| B280-NYMO00001( 35.00 - - B275-REC00001| 30.00 - -
* Dinner plate 10.5" - - B265-OCE00001 30.00 - - B265-COU00001| 26.00
* Dessert plate 8.5"| B220-NYM00001| 30.00f B220-OCE00001 28.00| B220-REC00001| 25.00| B220-COU00001| 24.00
* B & B plate 6.25"| B160-NYMO00001| 25.00| B160-OCE00001 25.001 B160-REC00001| 20.00| B140-COU00001| 20.00
Tea cup 6.750z| R300-NYMO00001| 50.00f R300-OCE00001 47.00f R300-REC00001| 40.00/ R300-VIE00001| 40.00
Tea saucer T200-NYMO00001| 25.00| T200-OCE00001 25.00| T200-REC00001| 20.00] T200-VIE00001| 20.00
Soup/cereal bowl deep 7" AI180-NYMO00001| 30.00f A180-OCE00001 30.00( AI80-SEV00001| 25.00( A190-COU00001| 25.00
Soup/cereal bowl shallow 7.5" - - - - A190-REC00001| 25.00
Soup/cereal bowl large 8.5" A220-NYMO00001| 35.00 - - A220-COU00001| 25.00( A220-COU00001| 25.00
Rim soup plate 9" - - A235-OCE00001 30.00( A235-REC00001( 25.00 - -
Soup tureen 600z P999-NYMO00001| 625.00 P999-OCE00001| 625.00] P999-REC00001| 465.00 - -
Footed fish soup tureen - - P998-OCE00001| 1625.00 - - - -
Oversize round platter 16" - - L352-OCE00001| 725.00 - - - -
Sauce boat N997-NYMO00001| 155.00] N996-OCE00001| 155.001 N996-REC00001| 120.00 - -
Salad bowl large V275-NYMO00001| 250.00f V275-OCE00001| 230.00f V275-REC00001( 180.00 - -
Salad bowl medium V245-NYMO00001 | 225.00f V245-OCE00001| 200.00| V245-REC00001| 150.00
Salad bowl small - - V205-OCE00001| 175.00 - -
Fruit Bowl 9.75" - - L610-OCE00001| 185.00 - - - -
Shell - - X019-OCE00001 60.00 - - - -
Relish dish M220-NYMO00001| 80.00] M210-OCE00001 80.00( M210-REC00001| 60.00 - -
Round deep platter 1" L211-NYMO00001| 100.00] L211-OCE00001| 100.00| L211-REC00001| 70.00 - -
Round flat platter 1" L120-NYMO00001| 100.00]  L120-OCE00001| 100.00| L120-REC00001| 70.00 - -
Oval platter small 11.25x8.5" L410-NYMO00001| 190.00] L410-OCE00001| 200.00| L410-REC00001| 105.00 L410-MIR00001| 185.00
Oval platter medium 14" L412-NYMO00001| 250.00] L412-OCE00001| 245.00| L412-REC00001| 185.00 L412-MIR00001| 215.00
Opval platter large 15.25" - - L414-OCE00001| 300.00| L414-REC00001| 235.00 L414-MIR00001| 230.00
Fish Platter 23.5" - - L340-OCE00001| 500.00 - - - -
Open vegetable 9.5" L600-NYMO00001| 325.00] L600-OCE00001| 325.00] L600-REC00001| 275.00 - -
Round eared platter 12" - - L321-OCE00001| 100.00 - - - -
Round tart platter 12" L310-NYMO00001| 100.00] L310-OCE00001| 100.00| L310-REC00001| 95.00 - -
Rectangular cake platter 15.75" L330-NYMO00001| 275.00]  L330-OCE00001| 275.00] L330-REC00001| 160.00 - -
Cream soup cup 100z R500-NYMO00001| 70.00f R500-OCE00001 70.00( R500-REC00001| 50.00 - -
Cream soup saucer T300-NYMO00001| 30.00f T300-OCE00001 30.00( T300-REC00001| 25.00 - -
Teapot 300z S120-NYMO00001 | 195.00 S120-OCE00001| 195.00 S100-REC00001| 195.00 S085-DIA00001| 165.00
Coffeepot 300z DII5-NYMO00001| 195.00f DI115-OCE00001| 195.00] D110-REC00001( 195.00 D115-DIA00001| 180.00
Creamer 100z JO30-NYMO00001| 125.00 J030-OCE00001| 125.00 JO30-REC00001| 85.00 JO15-DIA00001| 85.00
Sugar 200z QO006-NYMO00001| 170.00] Q006-OCE00001| 170.00] QO006-REC00001| 105.00 Q002-DIA00001| 105.00
Cream bowl A130-NYMO00001| 25.001 A130-OCE00001 25.00]1 A140-REC00001| 20.00 - -
Tray L510-NYMO00001| 110.00]  L510-OCE00001| 110.00 - - - -
Mug 100z - - - - R470-REC00001|  30.00 - -
Mug large 13.50z - - - - R472-REC00001| 45.00 - -
Coffee cup 3.250z R200-NYMO00001| 45.00 R200-OCE00001 40.00] R200-REC00001| 34.00 R200-VIE00001| 34.00
Coffee saucer T100-NYMO00001| 25.00f T100-OCE00001 25.001 T100-REC00001| 16.00 T100-VIE00001| 16.00
Breakfast cup 100z R400-NYMO00001| 65.00 R400-OCE00001 65.00( R400-REC00001| 50.00 R400-VIE00001| 50.00
Breakfast saucer T300-NYMO00001| 30.00f T300-OCE00001 30.00f T300-REC00001| 25.00 T300-VIE00001| 25.00

White Limoges porcelain is microwave and dishwasher safe

Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021 Page 15
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ADRIANA
X181-DIV18153

PARADIS BLEU

XV17-DIV20805
XV18-DIV20805
XV20-DIV20805
X181-DIV20805
X182-DIV20805

OLIVIER BLEU

XV17-DIV20826

XV18-DIV20826
XV19-DIV20826
XV20-DIV20826
X181-DIV20826
X182-DIV20826

1798

Adriana Cachepot XVIII

Paradis Bleu tall vase - large
Paradis Bleu tall vase - small
Paradis Bleu round vase -small
Paradis Bleu Cachepot XVIII
Paradis Bleu Cachepot XVIII

Olivier Bleu tall vase - large

Olivier Bleu tall vase - small
Olivier Bleu round vase - large
Olivier Bleu round vase - small
Olivier Bleu Cachepot XVIII
Olivier Bleu Cachepot XVIII

OLIVIER VERT (Green filet)

XV17-DIV12010V
XV18-DIV12010V
XV19-DIV12010V
XV20-DIV12010V
X181-DIV12010V
X182-DIV12010V

OLIVIER GOLD

XV17-DIV20583
XV18-DIV20583
XV19-DIV20583
XV20-DIV20583
X181-DIV20583
X182-DIV20583

Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021

Olivier Vert tall vase - large
Olivier Vert tall vase - small
Olivier Vert round vase - large
Olivier Vert round vase - small
Olivier Vert Cachepot XVIII
Olivier Vert Cachepot XVIII

Olivier Gold tall vase - large
Olivier Gold tall vase - small
Olivier Gold round vase - large
Olivier Gold round vase - small
Olivier Gold Cachepot XVIII
Olivier Gold Cachepot XVIII

O I T T I T O I T T I T O T T T T

O I T T I T

GIFT COLLECTION

.5.75" D. 7.25"

.6.25"

.3.5"

.3.75"

.5.75" D. 7.25"
. 10.5"

.6.25"

.3.5"

.4.3"

.3.75"

.5.75" D. 7.25"
. 10.5"

.6.25"

.3.5"

.4.3"

.3.75"

.5.75" D. 7.25"
. 10.5"

.6.25"

.3.5"

.4.3"

.3.75"

.5.75" D. 7.25"
. 10.5"

$275.00

$250.00
$215.00
$215.00
$275.00
$350.00

$250.00

$195.00
$250.00
$195.00
$275.00
$350.00

$250.00
$195.00
$250.00
$195.00
$275.00
$350.00

$525.00
$400.00
$525.00
$400.00
$425.00
$550.00
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GIFT COLLECTION

VASES WHITE PORCELAIN

XV17-DIV00001
XV18-DIV00001
XV19-DIV00001
XV20-DIV00001

UNGLAZED OCEAN VASES & Historical Symbols

XV35-DIV00001
XV34-DIV00001
X048-DIV00001
X207-DIV00001

Vintage Vases

X164-DIV0O0001
X163-DIV0O0001
X181-DIV00001
X182-DIV00001
VOTIVES

X205-DIV00001
X122-DIV00001
X206-DIV00001
X143-DIV00001
X187-DIV0O0001
X198-DIV00001

VINTAGE CUPS & SAUCERS

X168-DIV0O0001
X165-DIV0O0001
X169-DIV00001
ANIMALS

X203-DIV00001
X202-DIV00001
X201-DIVO0001
X035-DIV00001

VINTAGE WHITE

X025-DIV00001
XP01-DIVO0001
X127-DIVO0001

White vase nymphéa tall large H. 6.25" $195.00
White vase nymphéa tall small H.3.5" $150.00
White vase nymphéa round large H.4.3" $195.00
White vase nymphéa round small H.3.75" $150.00
Ocean white unglazed round vase H. 4.9" $225.00
Ocean white unglazed tall vase H.7.25" $225.00
Statue of Liberty unglazed finish H. 18.5" $895.00
Eiffel Tower unglazed finish H. 7" $175.00
Flowerstand Louis XV large $275.00
Flowerstand directoire $225.00
Cachepot XVIII white small H.5.75" D. 7.25" $150.00
Cachepot XVIII white large D.10.5" $225.00
Artichoke unglazed votive $95.00
Nymphea unglazed votivie $85.00
Ocean unglazed large votive $95.00
Ocean unglazed small votive $85.00
Pineaple unglazed large votice $95.00
Tulipe unglazed votive $95.00
White Jasmin tea cup&saucer $125.00
White chocolate cup&saucer $125.00
White mousse cup&saucer $125.00
White rouge george $250.00
White flying bird $250.00
White long bird $250.00
White cat & snail friend $495.00

White Ocean champage bucket/cachepot H.10.75" D.10.75 $850.00
White Asparagus platter with handle $325.00
White unglazed Medicis vasque $3,000.00

Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021
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VIDE POCHE COLLECTION

Reference

Description

Size

Suggested
retail price

C221-DIV12010V

Olivier green (filet green)
vide poche

6.3"x7.9"

$135.00

4

Olivier bleu vide poche

6.3"x7.9"

$135.00

C221-DIV20450

Colibri vide poche

6.3"x7.9"

$135.00

C221-DIV20805

Paradis bleu vide poche

6.3"x7.9"

$150.00

C221-DIV20583

Olivier gold vide poche

6.3"x7.9"

$225.00

Page 18
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Jhe oﬁefﬁ'njraﬂf collection ﬁ"}/ Nall

(RO1g re-edition)

Suggested
Reference Description retail price
per unit
B215-COU20758 |Burst Camellia dessert plate $140.00
B215-COU20756 [Pencil Camellia dessert plate $140.00

2 | B215-COU20755 (Bessie Bellingrath dessert plate $140.00

B215-COU20757 |White Camellia dessert plate $140.00

B215-COU20754 |Dancing Camellia dessert plate $140.00

_IB215-COU20759 |Debutante Camellia dessert plate $140.00

Royal Limoges, Distributed By: BIA Cordon Bleu, Price List May 1st, 2021 Page 19
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Tasse calé Tasse café exira Tasse thé Tasse déjeuner Sucrier
AD coffee C&S Large coffes C&S Tea C&S Breakfast C&S Sugar bowl
0.12 litre 0.18 litre 0.20 litre 0.45 litre 0.20 & Q.60 litre

formes Recanner

WQ

Coquetier
Egg cup

P@©CO

Cafetiére
Coffespot

0.60, 12558 (Feditibe

Grand plateau
Large tray
30x23cm

Sauclére
Sauce boat
0,35 litre

GCrémier Amdbphla Phatrﬁt) 16,19, 22, 255,275 &30cm Plat rond creux
Creamer Assiatie qeuse iejnsu.pﬂah mgn Hwnddaepplannr
om

b s L

OO

Petit plateau Plat & gateaux
Small tray Cake plate
23x15¢cm 30 cm
Saladior - Salad bowl - 21 & 23cm Piat oval - Oval platter - 20, 34 & 40 cm
Jaitie & créme Frul bowd - 21 em Plat & poisson -Fish plefter - 82 ¢m

Coupele & créme - Frut saucer - 14.cm

Shape Reference 1

Plat rond plst
Hmmupmer

QCUMQT S

S A

Bol bouillon
Cream soup C&S
0.30 litre

B e

Sy

Souplre Légurier
Souptureen Coverad

1.7 ltre 1 litre
Plat & tarte Plat 2 cake
Tart plate Oblong cake platter
31om 37x14cm
Ravier Baker
Picide dish Opsn vegetable
23cem

k

saﬁomp‘[ [E&oﬂ UOTI[[O))



k

sefowr [P&OH UORRR[O))
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forapes Nowmphs

"'-w@@

Cafetiére Théiére Crémier Suerier Tasse Tasse thé Tasse déjeuner
Caoffespot Teapot Creamer Sugar bow| ADmlfaeC&s 0i0ire TeaC&S Breakfast C & S
0.50 litre - 0.90 litre - 1.30 litre 0.90 litre - 1.30 litre Tasse café extra 0.18 litre 0.45 litre

large cofies C& S-0.18 ire

ALE

Assietie plaie - Plale (flaf) Bol bouillon Plat 3 gateau Légumier Soupiére
16,21,265and 28cm Cream soup & saucer Cake plate Open vegetable Soup tureen
Assleto creuss - Soup plate 0.33 litre 30cm 1.20 litre 1.80 litre
19cm

S e

e T
Saladior - Salad bowd - 20, 25 and 27 em Plat ovale Plat & tarte Plat & cake

Jaite & créme - Fruit bowd - 26 om Oval platter Tart platter Oblong cake platter

Coupele 2 créme -Fruit saucer - 13.5cm 30 and 37.5cm 31cm 33x16cm

\ o/
S

Saucidre Plat rond plat - Round flat platter - 32 cm Ravier Baker
Sauce boat Plat rond creux - Round deep platter - 27.5 cm Pickle dish Open vegstable
0.40 litre 24 cm

ALLL

Shape Reference 11



